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AS 4054.080 - Crimping tool For crimp tab terminals

For machining non-insulated tab receptacles

Features

Model No.
Version
Product description

Benefits

Material
Surface finish
Color
Crimping

Dimensions

AWG
For cross section
Packaging unit

Net weight
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AS 4054.080
Angled
For crimping non-insulated crimp tab terminals.

Unlockable forced lock
Labeled die stations for precise machining of the relevant cross
sections

High-grade special tool steel

Matt, chromium-plated

Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink
B-crimp

Width: 18 mm
Height: 59 mm
Length: 198 mm
Width: 0.71 "~
Height: 2.32 7
Length: 7.8~

26-16
0.1-1.5mm?
1 pc(s).
0.433



Features

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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0.443

82032000
4028177807662
EC000168
EC000168

21043811



