

Faster – better – everywhere.





AS 4054.080 Crimping tool

State: 6/6/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



POWER DISTRIBUTION >> CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

AS 4054.080 - Crimping tool For crimp tab terminals

For machining non-insulated tab receptacles



Features

Model No.	AS 4054.080
Version	Angled
Product description	For crimping non-insulated crimp tab terminals.
Benefits	Unlockable forced lock Labeled die stations for precise machining of the relevant cross sections
Material	High-grade special tool steel
Surface finish	Matt, chromium-plated
Color	Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink
Crimping	B-crimp
Dimensions	Width: 18 mm Height: 59 mm Length: 198 mm Width: 0.71 ″ Height: 2.32 ″ Length: 7.8 ″
AWG	26 - 16
For cross section	0.1 - 1.5 mm²
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.433

Features

Gross weight	0.443
Customs tariff number	82032000
EAN	4028177807662
ETIM 9	EC000168
ETIM 8	EC000168
ECLASS 8.0	21043811